
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 

59 
79 
46 
2 
0 
81 
88 
86 
110 
95 
69 
61 
6 
808 
62 
54 
52 
77 
40 
28 
697 
9 
156 
58 
213 
13 
74 
21 
12 
09 
85k 
17 
03 
204 
63 
83 
71 
281 
3 

Name 

Frank Beck 
Mark Hupfer 
Craig Watkins 
Greg Ira 
George F Balbach 
Nicolas Clemence 
Jamie Busby 
Colin Dougherty 
Lisa Hansen 
Steven Piantieri 
Malcolm Ross 
Simon Foweather 
Keith Martin 
Robert Bechtol 
Erik Czajkowski 
David Plott 
Austin Farr 
Gary Stanberry 
Greg Micheal 
Scott Hughes 
Andy Hansen 
Gary Wilt 
Bob Hollingsworth 
Ramsey Potts 
Anthony Gough 
Tom Briest / Don Stevens 
Alan Faver 
Bill Coffey 
Matt Crouch 
Craig Joslin 
Brian Tone 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Byron DeFoor / C.H. DeHaan 
Ricky Park 
Randy Green 
Chet Wittel 
Chip Vance 
Stanley Fulton 
Anthony Marini 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Class 

HP5 
SSB 
HP5 
HP7 
HP5 
HP7 
HP5 
SSB 
HP6 
HP5 
VSR2 
MSR4 
SSB 
HP6 
SSB 
SSC 
SSC 
SSB 
SSC 
SSB 
HP6 
HP7 
3-X 
SSC 
SSB 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
HP8 
S3 
HP5 
S4 
S4 
S4 
VSR2 
HP5 
HP5 
3-X 
S2 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 

1:38.491 
1:37.899 
1:37.839 
1:37.798 
1:37.984 
1:38.355 
1:38.706 
1:38.839 
1:38.412 
1:42.206 
1:40.718 
1:40.875 
1:44.559 
1:45.328 
1:45.686 
1:43.606 
1:45.808 
1:41.676 
1:46.931 
1:48.114 
1:49.500 
1:49.024 
1:49.161 
1:49.256 
1:48.767 
1:51.700 
1:51.728 
1:55.342 
1:54.482 
1:46.315 
1:51.280 
1:55.755 
1:57.549 
1:56.513 
2:41.149 
1:44.078 
1:51.147 

Car Info 

1972 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1979 Porsche 911 SC 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1966 Porsche 911 S 
1967 Porsche 911 S 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 
1965 Lotus 23b 
2018 Caterham Seven 420R 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1972 Porsche 914/6 
1986 Mazda RX7 
1973 Datsun 240 Z 
2000 Mazda Spec Miata 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1984 Porsche 944 
1987 BMW M3 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1979 Datsun 280Z 
1973 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 
1987 Porsche 944 
2008 Mazda Miata MX-5 
1987 BMW 325i/E30 
1979 Mazda RX-7 
1978 Nissan 280ZX 
1972 Datsun 240 Z 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
1985 Ford Mustang GT 
1976 BMW 2002 
1968 BMW 2002 
1972 BMW 2002 Tii 
1963 Lotus 23b 
1970 Datsun 240 Z 

1988 BMW M3 
1965 Ford Falcon 
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Margin of Victory 

0.693 

Avg. Speed 

50.762 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.798 

Best Speed 

93.499 

Best Lap by 

2 - Greg Ira 

HSR The Mitty Presented by Hagerty 

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:05:32 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2025 10:00 


